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Connector ¢ Part no.: 50137268 « D U-M30-30A-M

Technical data

Electrical data

Performance data

Connection

Number of connections 1 Piece(s)

Connection 1

Type of connection Connector
Thread size M30

Type Female
Material Metal
Handle body material Metal

No. of pins 30 -pin
Version Axial

Connection 2
Type of connection Solder connection
Mechanical data

Net weight 90 g

Electrical connection

Connection 1

Type of connection
Thread size

Type

Material

Handle body material
No. of pins

Version

Connection 2

Type of connection

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

Classification

Customs tariff number
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ECLASS 16.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0

Connector
M30
Female
Metal
Metal

30 -pin
Axial

Solder connection

info@leuze.com * www.leuze.com

Leuze

85366990
27279201
27440102
27069190
27440102
27440102
27440116
27440116
27440116
27440116
27440116
EC002635
EC002635
EC002635
EC002635
EC002635
EC002635
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